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NO SETTINGS

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of September 23, 2019

Monday September 23, 2019

Smith v. Career Step, LLC
19-cv-02178-DDD-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Buscaino v. Barolsky
19-cv-02255-REB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Bristol County Retirement System v. Qurate Retail, Inc., et al.
18-cv-02300-MEH

Motions Hearing

Beyer Laser Center, et al. v. Polomsky

16-cv-03099-MEH
Discovery Conference

Tuesday, September 24, 2019

Wednesday, September 25, 2019



9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of September 23, 2019

Thursday, September 26, 2019

Carroll v. Jefferson County Sheriff's Office, et al.
19-cv-02132-RM-MEH
Status Conference

Murphy v. Depositors Insurance Company
19-cv-02202-REB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Nekouee v. Silver Leaf Development, LLC, et al.
19-cv-02166-CMA-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Tennyson v. CoreCivic, et al.
18-cv-00680-RBJ-MEH
Settlement Conference/Discovery Conference

Cypress Advisors, Inc. v. Davis
16-cv-01935-PAB-MEH
Final Pretrial Conference

Friday, September 27, 2019

Vail Summit Resorts, Inc. v. Zip-Flyer, LLC, et al.
18-cv-01763-MEH
Status Conference

Anza Technology, Inc. v. Mushkin, Inc.
17-cv-03135-MEH
Status Conference

Shugars et al v. Glismann, et al.
19-cv-02142-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Live Face on Web, LLC v. Kirschbaum, et al.
18-cv-03087-MEH
Motion Hearing



