UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO Michael E. Hegarty United States Magistrate Judge Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse Courtroom A-501 Week of September 23, 2019

Monday September 23, 2019

- 10:00 AM Smith v. Career Step, LLC 19-cv-02178-DDD-MEH Scheduling Conference
- 10:15 AM Buscaino v. Barolsky 19-cv-02255-REB-MEH Scheduling Conference
- 11:00 AM Bristol County Retirement System v. Qurate Retail, Inc., et al. 18-cv-02300-MEH Motions Hearing
- 2:00 PM Beyer Laser Center, et al. v. Polomsky 16-cv-03099-MEH Discovery Conference

Tuesday, September 24, 2019

NO SETTINGS

Wednesday, September 25, 2019

NO SETTINGS

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO Michael E. Hegarty United States Magistrate Judge Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse Courtroom A-501 Week of September 23, 2019

Thursday, September 26, 2019

9:45 AM	Carroll v. Jefferson County Sheriff's Office, et al. 19-cv-02132-RM-MEH Status Conference
10:00 AM	Murphy v. Depositors Insurance Company 19-cv-02202-REB-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:15 AM	Nekouee v. Silver Leaf Development, LLC, et al. 19-cv-02166-CMA-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:30 AM	Tennyson v. CoreCivic, et al. 18-cv-00680-RBJ-MEH Settlement Conference/Discovery Conference
1:00 PM	Cypress Advisors, Inc. v. Davis 16-cv-01935-PAB-MEH Final Pretrial Conference
	Friday, September 27, 2019
10:15 AM	Vail Summit Resorts, Inc. v. Zip-Flyer, LLC, et al. 18-cv-01763-MEH Status Conference
10:30 AM	Anza Technology, Inc. v. Mushkin, Inc. 17-cv-03135-MEH Status Conference
10:45 AM	Shugars et al v. Glismann, et al. 19-cv-02142-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:00 AM	Live Face on Web, LLC v. Kirschbaum, et al. 18-cv-03087-MEH Motion Hearing